
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Party Role= Grantee; Name= NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE LLC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201601210000
21830

01/21/2016
03:15:29 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

METLIFE
HOME LOANS
LLC

201603170000
85810

03/17/2016
11:06:28 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

U S BANK
NATIONAL
ASSOCIATION

Instr
#:20060619000
291010

201603280000
98400

03/28/2016
11:30:46 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20090408000
129830

201604080001
15220

04/08/2016
12:18:57 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20130207000
055780

201604080001
15230

04/08/2016
12:20:08 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20071227000
580530

201604200001
30220

04/20/2016
01:59:43 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20070807000
368220

201604150001
24600

04/15/2016
01:51:41 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20120927000
369260

201604190001
28320

04/19/2016
12:43:13 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

OCWEN LOAN
SERVICING
LLC

Instr
#:20080528000
216120

201605270001
82640

05/27/2016
12:58:34 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070619000
286540

201605190001
70900

05/19/2016
10:55:43 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20110525000
155070

201608100002
85570

08/10/2016
03:55:45 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051118000
603790

201608220003
01670

08/22/2016
11:13:19 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070628000
303870

201608240003
05060

08/24/2016
08:08:49 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20041123000
644200

201608240003
05110

08/24/2016
08:16:44 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040915000
512540

201608250003
06910

08/25/2016
08:07:10 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050210000
067600

201608250003
06970

08/25/2016
08:13:35 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050504000
212690

201608250003
06980

08/25/2016
08:14:26 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040413000
190930



201608250003
06990

08/25/2016
08:16:44 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040428000
220110

201608250003
07000

08/25/2016
08:18:22 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040527000
285280

201608260003
09280

08/26/2016
12:43:49 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20040405000
171580

201609130003
31840

09/13/2016
09:08:19 AM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20070424000
188180

201610040003
63980

10/04/2016
03:52:32 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050228000
092510

201610040003
64000

10/04/2016
03:54:18 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20070319000
124820

201610040003
64060

10/04/2016
04:00:17 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050727000
375740

201610040003
64050

10/04/2016
03:59:13 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050803000
394610

201610040003
64030

10/04/2016
03:57:33 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050317000
119340

201610040003
64040

10/04/2016
03:58:30 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050405000
157810

201610040003
64070

10/04/2016
04:01:07 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050725000
371480

201610040003
64100

10/04/2016
04:03:39 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20050909000
469080

201610040003
64120

10/04/2016
04:05:11 PM

NATIONSTAR
MORTGAGE
LLC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITIMORTGAG
E INC

Instr
#:20051006000
521950


