Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2016; Party Role= Grantee; Name= NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201601210000 21830	01/21/2016 03:15:29 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	METLIFE HOME LOANS LLC						·
201603170000 85810	03/17/2016 11:06:28 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	U S BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION					Instr #:20060619000 291010	
201603280000 98400	03/28/2016 11:30:46 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20090408000 129830	
201604080001 15220	04/08/2016 12:18:57 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20130207000 055780	
201604080001 15230	04/08/2016 12:20:08 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20071227000 580530	
201604200001 30220	04/20/2016 01:59:43 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20070807000 368220	
201604150001 24600	04/15/2016 01:51:41 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20120927000 369260	
201604190001 28320	04/19/2016 12:43:13 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	OCWEN LOAN SERVICING LLC					Instr #:20080528000 216120	
201605270001 82640	05/27/2016 12:58:34 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20070619000 286540	
201605190001 70900	05/19/2016 10:55:43 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20110525000 155070	
201608100002 85570	08/10/2016 03:55:45 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20051118000 603790	
201608220003 01670	08/22/2016 11:13:19 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20070628000 303870	
201608240003 05060	08/24/2016 08:08:49 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20041123000 644200	
201608240003 05110	08/24/2016 08:16:44 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20040915000 512540	
201608250003 06910	08/25/2016 08:07:10 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050210000 067600	
201608250003 06970	08/25/2016 08:13:35 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20050504000 212690	
201608250003 06980	08/25/2016 08:14:26 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC					Instr #:20040413000 190930	

201608250003 06990	08/25/2016 08:16:44 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20040428000 220110	
201608250003 07000	08/25/2016 08:18:22 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20040527000 285280	
201608260003 09280	08/26/2016 12:43:49 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20040405000 171580	
201609130003 31840	09/13/2016 09:08:19 AM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC		Instr #:20070424000 188180	
201610040003 63980	10/04/2016 03:52:32 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20050228000 092510	
201610040003 64000	10/04/2016 03:54:18 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20070319000 124820	
201610040003 64060	10/04/2016 04:00:17 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20050727000 375740	
201610040003 64050	10/04/2016 03:59:13 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20050803000 394610	
201610040003 64030	10/04/2016 03:57:33 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20050317000 119340	
201610040003 64040	10/04/2016 03:58:30 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20050405000 157810	
201610040003 64070	10/04/2016 04:01:07 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20050725000 371480	
201610040003 64100	10/04/2016 04:03:39 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20050909000 469080	
201610040003 64120	10/04/2016 04:05:11 PM	NATIONSTAR MORTGAGE LLC	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITIMORTGAG E INC		Instr #:20051006000 521950	